Manly 16s Junior Racing Calendar
2023-2024 Season

Updated: 31.08.23

MONTH DATE PUBLIC/SCHOOL HOLIDAYS EVENT MJ F11 COMMENTS
September | Sunday, September 3
Sunday, September 10 No Sailing No Sailing
Sunday, September 17 Training Training
Sunday, September 24 Training Training
Wednesday, September 27 Yes NSW Youth Coaching Clinic | No Club Sailing| No Club Sailing| Teralba Amateur SC
Thursday, September 28 Yes NSW Youth CoachingClinic | No Club Sailing| No Club Sailing| Teralba Amateur SC
Friday, September 29 Yes NSW Youth Coaching Clinic | No Club Sailing| No Club Sailing| Teralba Amateur SC
Saturday, September 30 Yes NSW Youth Championships | No Club Sailing| No Club Sailing| Teralba Amateur SC
October Sunday, October 1 Yes NSW Youth Championships | No Club Sailing| No Club Sailing| Teralba Amateur SC
Monday, October 2 Yes NSW Youth Championships | No Club Sailing| No Club Sailing| Teralba Amateur SC
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Manly 16s Junior Training Schedule

2023-2024 Season
Updated: 30.08.23

BOATS MUST BE RIGGED AND ON THE WATER BY 4:30pm FOR ALL TRAINING SESSIONS.
PLEASE PLAN ACCORDINGLY AND ARRIVE EARLY ENOUGH TO BE PREPARED.
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